
Milaca Mega Meet 10th Grade Girls

Milaca Golf Course

Sep. 22, 2012

Cloudy then sunny, windy, 40s at start
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM 

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team. 

Click here for data on boys 

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Osseo                    40    2    7    8    9   14            16:34.8  1:15.9
 2* Owatonna                 94   11   13   16   20   34   35   40  17:23.2  1:07.7
 3* Centennial               94    4    5   18   29   38   39   41  17:14.3  1:46.1
  4 Wayzata                 104   12   19   22   25   26   30   32  17:24.9  0:31.8
  5 Hinckley-Finlayson      123    6   15   24   28   50            17:36.2  2:30.1
  6 Princeton               129    3   17   21   23   65   73       17:39.2  3:36.8
  7 East Ridge              195   10   33   45   48   59   75   76  18:18.1  2:30.0
  8 Trinity River Ridge     218    1   42   47   61   67   71       18:25.3  4:36.3
  9 Monticello              238   36   37   52   55   58            18:49.9  1:10.5
 10 Stillwater              260   43   44   54   57   62   66   70  19:00.0  1:10.7
 11 Buffalo                 273   27   49   51   69   77   80   83  19:38.4  4:38.9
 12 Blue Earth Area         312   31   56   64   74   87            21:13.0 10:33.6
 13 Maple Grove             325   46   60   63   72   84   86       20:17.8  4:37.0
 14 Park Cottage Grove      359   53   68   78   79   81   82   85  21:18.9  3:22.2

Incomplete Teams: Big Lake, Blooming Prairie, Braham Area, Chaska, Chisago Lakes Area
Crowell-Floodwood, Duluth East, Fergus Falls, Foley, Fridley, Henry Sibley, Hill-Murray
Lcwm/N, Martin County West, Math&Science Academy, Milaca, Mora, North Branch
Orono, Park Rapids Area, Prior Lake, Providence Academy, Royalton, Rush City
Sauk Centre, St Cloud Apollo, St Cloud Cathedral, Tri City United, Wadena-Deer Creek
Watertown - Mayer, WillmarCommChristian
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Osseo
    2  Grace Koskela, 10          15:51.5  
    7  Sarah Bezdicek, 10         16:34.5  
    8  Jenn Hohn, 10              16:39.4  
    9  Maddy Hvidston, 10         16:41.3  
   14  Kaitlin Anderson, 10       17:07.3  
Total Time = 1:22:53.8     Total Places = 40

2*. Owatonna
   11  Rebecca Sattler, 7         17:02.9  
   13  Meagan Nowariak, 10        17:07.1  
   16  Payton Knutson, 10         17:11.1  
   20  Katelyn Rypka, 10          17:24.5  
   34  Peyton Lindholm, 10        18:10.5  
   35  Natalie Thomas, 10         18:12.1  
   40  Maline Bungum, 10          18:16.2  
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Total Time = 1:26:56.0     Total Places = 94

3*. Centennial
    4  Courtney Ramsay, 10        16:27.3  
    5  MacKenzie Smith, 10        16:29.4  
   18  Kenzie Hart, 10            17:20.4  
   29  Alecia Janzen, 10          17:40.8  
   38  Hannah Renneke, 10         18:13.4  
   39  Bri Ziegler, 10            18:14.9  
   41  Megan Hanson, 10           18:22.7  
Total Time = 1:26:11.2     Total Places = 94

4. Wayzata
   12  Katie Farquhar, 10         17:03.1  
   19  Leah Johnson, 10           17:24.0  
   22  Grace Egan, 10             17:28.3  
   25  Abby Silbaugh, 10          17:34.2  
   26  Maeve Andrews, 10          17:34.8  
   30  Emmy Paulson, 10           17:49.4  
   32  Jessica Mohr, 10           17:53.2  
Total Time = 1:27:04.3     Total Places = 104

5. Hinckley-Finlayson
    6  Breezy Schultz, 10         16:33.2  
   15  Jenny Rensvold, 10         17:11.1  
   24  Jocelyn Bork, 8            17:33.8  
   28  Abby Ellis, 8              17:39.5  
   50  Alexis Petite, 9           19:03.3  
Total Time = 1:28:00.6     Total Places = 123

6. Princeton
    3  Shaelin Lekatz, 10         16:12.2  
   17  Ashley Urman, 10           17:15.5  
   21  Breanna Schultz, 10        17:26.3  
   23  Allie Kloncz, 10           17:33.1  
   65  Shawna Kocisko, 10         19:48.9  
   73  Danielle Chmielewski, 10   20:39.9  
Total Time = 1:28:16.0     Total Places = 129

7. East Ridge
   10  Megan Dierberger, 10       16:57.9  
   33  Emily Burlog, 10           17:59.0  
   45  Gabby Crumley, 10          18:26.4  
   48  Molly Mcvey, 10            18:39.4  
   59  Megan Ollrich, 10          19:27.9  
   75  Ceimoanie Bumrah, 10       21:06.3  
   76  Ciara Riley, 10            21:14.0  
Total Time = 1:31:30.4     Total Places = 195

8. Trinity River Ridge
    1  Theresa Mueller, 10        15:28.4  
   42  Ahna Neil, 9               18:23.7  
   47  Elizabeth Stephenson, 9    18:35.1  
   61  Hannah Kehl, 9             19:34.7  
   67  Cecilia Nicklaus, 9        20:04.7  
   71  Libbie Mitchell, 10        20:16.3  
Total Time = 1:32:06.4     Total Places = 218

9. Monticello
   36  Emily Dockendorf, 10       18:12.2  
   37  Emily Dockendorf, 10       18:12.7  
   52  Mackenzie Cruzen, 10       19:06.6  
   55  Gabbie Kittel, 10          19:15.5  
   58  Brooke Voigt, 10           19:22.7  
Total Time = 1:34:09.5     Total Places = 238

10. Stillwater
   43  Karina Ikuta, 10           18:24.3  
   44  McKenzie Shepard, 10       18:25.7  
   54  Ashley Roux, 10            19:14.7  
   57  Ava Leintz, 10             19:20.4  
   62  Maitreya Mujumdar, 9       19:35.0  
   66  Megan Aller, 10            20:03.4  
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   70  Alicia O'Neill, 10         20:14.3  
Total Time = 1:34:59.9     Total Places = 260

11. Buffalo
   27  Claire Pearce, 10          17:38.1  
   49  Nina Johnson, 10           18:57.5  
   51  Abigail Zabinski, 10       19:05.8  
   69  Naomi Green, 10            20:13.6  
   77  Kristen Walters, 11        22:16.9  
   80  Anna Oliver, 10            22:31.0  
   83  Anna Demgen, 10            23:05.4  
Total Time = 1:38:11.7     Total Places = 273

12. Blue Earth Area
   31  Signe Olson, 10            17:50.5  
   56  Athena Peterson, 10        19:16.4  
   64  Autumn Foster, 10          19:46.9  
   74  Rowan Hacken, 10           20:47.3  
   87  Madeline Jenkins, 10       28:24.1  
Total Time = 1:46:05.0     Total Places = 312

13. Maple Grove
   46  Marah Nightingale, 10      18:34.5  
   60  Christina Wall, 10         19:31.8  
   63  Hannah Fink, 10            19:36.0  
   72  Julia Stern, 10            20:35.3  
   84  Megan Pinkowski, 10        23:11.4  
   86  Matika Jaynoosaeng, 10     24:09.0  
Total Time = 1:41:28.8     Total Places = 325

14. Park Cottage Grove
   53  Danielle Pierre, 8         19:12.0  
   68  Paige Archambeau, 9        20:06.1  
   78  Leah Christiansen, 8       22:20.1  
   79  Ericka Hockwalt, 8         22:22.4  
   81  Isabelle Greene, 8         22:34.2  
   82  Royalynn Hockwalt, 10      22:39.4  
   85  Kim Hockwalt, 8            24:02.0  
Total Time = 1:46:34.6     Total Places = 359
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Theresa Mueller, 10        15:28.4    Trinity River Ridge  
    2     2  Grace Koskela, 10          15:51.5    Osseo                
    3        Makayla Kelley-Bros, 10    16:07.4    St Cloud Apollo      
    4     3  Shaelin Lekatz, 10         16:12.2    Princeton            
    5        Katie Chisty, 10           16:19.0    Chisago Lakes Area   
    6     4  Courtney Ramsay, 10        16:27.3    Centennial           
    7     5  MacKenzie Smith, 10        16:29.4    Centennial           
    8     6  Breezy Schultz, 10         16:33.2    Hinckley-Finlayson   
    9     7  Sarah Bezdicek, 10         16:34.5    Osseo                
   10     8  Jenn Hohn, 10              16:39.4    Osseo                
   11     9  Maddy Hvidston, 10         16:41.3    Osseo                
   12        Ariel Esqueda, 10          16:42.0    Lcwm/N               
   13        Paige Larson, 10           16:42.4    Fergus Falls         
   14        Morgan Skluzacek, 10       16:52.8    Tri City United      
   15        Alex Ploeger, 10           16:56.8    Milaca               
   16    10  Megan Dierberger, 10       16:57.9    East Ridge           
   17    11  Rebecca Sattler, 7         17:02.9    Owatonna             
   18    12  Katie Farquhar, 10         17:03.1    Wayzata              
   19    13  Meagan Nowariak, 10        17:07.1    Owatonna             
   20    14  Kaitlin Anderson, 10       17:07.3    Osseo                
   21        Irina Danilyuk, 10         17:08.0    Milaca               
   22    15  Jenny Rensvold, 10         17:11.1    Hinckley-Finlayson   
   23    16  Payton Knutson, 10         17:11.1    Owatonna             
   24    17  Ashley Urman, 10           17:15.5    Princeton            
   25        Hannah Peterson, 10        17:18.1    Duluth East          
   26    18  Kenzie Hart, 10            17:20.4    Centennial           
   27    19  Leah Johnson, 10           17:24.0    Wayzata              
   28    20  Katelyn Rypka, 10          17:24.5    Owatonna             
   29    21  Breanna Schultz, 10        17:26.3    Princeton            
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   30    22  Grace Egan, 10             17:28.3    Wayzata              
   31        Ella Brown, 10             17:31.5    Duluth East          
   32        Katy Rabenberg, 10         17:32.8    Tri City United      
   33        Tessa Ivers, 10            17:33.1    Blooming Prairie     
   34    23  Allie Kloncz, 10           17:33.1    Princeton            
   35    24  Jocelyn Bork, 8            17:33.8    Hinckley-Finlayson   
   36    25  Abby Silbaugh, 10          17:34.2    Wayzata              
   37    26  Maeve Andrews, 10          17:34.8    Wayzata              
   38    27  Claire Pearce, 10          17:38.1    Buffalo              
   39    28  Abby Ellis, 8              17:39.5    Hinckley-Finlayson   
   40    29  Alecia Janzen, 10          17:40.8    Centennial           
   41    30  Emmy Paulson, 10           17:49.4    Wayzata              
   42    31  Signe Olson, 10            17:50.5    Blue Earth Area      
   43    32  Jessica Mohr, 10           17:53.2    Wayzata              
   44        Shelby Kurr, 10            17:54.4    Wayzata              
   45        Andrea Citrowske, 10       17:55.9    Prior Lake           
   46        Alanna Grant, 10           17:58.3    Blooming Prairie     
   47    33  Emily Burlog, 10           17:59.0    East Ridge           
   48        Natalie Sandstrom, 10      18:02.6    Chisago Lakes Area   
   49        Kayla Jarrandson, 10       18:03.7    Fergus Falls         
   50        Paulina Gabos, 10          18:04.5    Orono                
   51    34  Peyton Lindholm, 10        18:10.5    Owatonna             
   52    35  Natalie Thomas, 10         18:12.1    Owatonna             
   53    36  Emily Dockendorf, 10       18:12.2    Monticello           
   54    37  Emily Dockendorf, 10       18:12.7    Monticello           
   55    38  Hannah Renneke, 10         18:13.4    Centennial           
   56        Payton Ramberg, 10         18:14.9    Rush City            
   57    39  Bri Ziegler, 10            18:14.9    Centennial           
   58        Ellie McKee, 10            18:15.4    Wayzata              
   59        Thalia Alarcon, 10         18:15.8    Wayzata              
   60    40  Maline Bungum, 10          18:16.2    Owatonna             
   61        Katrin Ree, 10             18:16.8    Wayzata              
   62        Meghan Jette, 10           18:17.6    Wayzata              
   63        Brianna Rosenthal, 10      18:20.3    Wadena-Deer Creek    
   64        Lexie Adamsky, 10          18:22.2    Hill-Murray          
   65        Hannah Weis, 10            18:22.5    Wayzata              
   66    41  Megan Hanson, 10           18:22.7    Centennial           
   67    42  Ahna Neil, 9               18:23.7    Trinity River Ridge  
   68    43  Karina Ikuta, 10           18:24.3    Stillwater           
   69        Jessica Faragher, 10       18:25.2    Prior Lake           
   70    44  McKenzie Shepard, 10       18:25.7    Stillwater           
   71    45  Gabby Crumley, 10          18:26.4    East Ridge           
   72    46  Marah Nightingale, 10      18:34.5    Maple Grove          
   73    47  Elizabeth Stephenson, 9    18:35.1    Trinity River Ridge  
   74    48  Molly Mcvey, 10            18:39.4    East Ridge           
   75        Kacey Spiry, 10            18:40.7    Wayzata              
   76        Maddie Orzeske, 10         18:47.4    Wayzata              
   77        Sevin Cremeans, 9          18:50.0    Blooming Prairie     
   78        Sammie Neuman, 10          18:50.0    Fridley              
   79        Lizzy Streitz, 10          18:50.0    Fridley              
   80        Sarah Dow, 10              18:52.6    Hill-Murray          
   81        Haylee VanEngelenhoven, 10 18:53.1    Owatonna             
   82        Alison Robichaud, 10       18:55.0    Centennial           
   83    49  Nina Johnson, 10           18:57.5    Buffalo              
   84        Kiley Hooper, 10           18:57.5    Sauk Centre          
   85        Emma Laporte, 10           19:01.0    Prior Lake           
   86        Amorette Johnson, 10       19:02.4    Mora                 
   87    50  Alexis Petite, 9           19:03.3    Hinckley-Finlayson   
   88        Margaret Sager, 10         19:03.7    Owatonna             
   89    51  Abigail Zabinski, 10       19:05.8    Buffalo              
   90    52  Mackenzie Cruzen, 10       19:06.6    Monticello           
   91        Kelsey Dickinson, 10       19:07.9    St Cloud Apollo      
   92    53  Danielle Pierre, 8         19:12.0    Park Cottage Grove   
   93        Sydney Greenwaldt, 11      19:13.7    Wadena-Deer Creek    
   94    54  Ashley Roux, 10            19:14.7    Stillwater           
   95    55  Gabbie Kittel, 10          19:15.5    Monticello           
   96    56  Athena Peterson, 10        19:16.4    Blue Earth Area      
   97        Anna Phearman, 10          19:16.8    Watertown - Mayer    
   98        Grace Sapp, 10             19:17.1    Chisago Lakes Area   
   99        Hailey Bjork, 10           19:19.7    St Cloud Apollo      
  100    57  Ava Leintz, 10             19:20.4    Stillwater           
  101        Sarah Hormanski, 10        19:22.1    Chaska               
  102    58  Brooke Voigt, 10           19:22.7    Monticello           
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  103        Anna Restemeyer, 10        19:23.5    Henry Sibley         
  104        Jamie Jennissen, 10        19:24.7    Sauk Centre          
  105        Julie Berger, 10           19:26.5    Orono                
  106    59  Megan Ollrich, 10          19:27.9    East Ridge           
  107        Haley Sawatzke, 10         19:28.3    Orono                
  108        Lily Chadwick, 11          19:28.6    Watertown - Mayer    
  109        Sari Kroschel, 10          19:30.4    St Cloud Apollo      
  110    60  Christina Wall, 10         19:31.8    Maple Grove          
  111    61  Hannah Kehl, 9             19:34.7    Trinity River Ridge  
  112    62  Maitreya Mujumdar, 9       19:35.0    Stillwater           
  113    63  Hannah Fink, 10            19:36.0    Maple Grove          
  114        Abby Pederson, 10          19:37.6    Centennial           
  115        Meaghen Newman, 10         19:38.8    Providence Academy   
  116        Kahler Kuntz, 10           19:39.0    Chaska               
  117    64  Autumn Foster, 10          19:46.9    Blue Earth Area      
  118    65  Shawna Kocisko, 10         19:48.9    Princeton            
  119        Jenna Trutwin, 10          19:50.3    Royalton             
  120        Anna Ambrosi, 11           20:01.7    Duluth East          
  121        Carmen Nelson, 10          20:01.9    Milaca               
  122    66  Megan Aller, 10            20:03.4    Stillwater           
  123    67  Cecilia Nicklaus, 9        20:04.7    Trinity River Ridge  
  124    68  Paige Archambeau, 9        20:06.1    Park Cottage Grove   
  125        Claire Trombley, 10        20:07.7    Providence Academy   
  126        Justice Bauer, 10          20:07.8    Crowell-Floodwood    
  127        Madi Knapek, 10            20:10.6    Foley                
  128    69  Naomi Green, 10            20:13.6    Buffalo              
  129    70  Alicia O'Neill, 10         20:14.3    Stillwater           
  130    71  Libbie Mitchell, 10        20:16.3    Trinity River Ridge  
  131        Sarah Holappa, 10          20:21.1    Duluth East          
  132        Daisy Dixon, 10            20:21.4    Mora                 
  133        Jessica Borg, 7            20:21.8    Martin County West   
  134        Erin Kinney, 10            20:22.7    Big Lake             
  135        Marlo Bristow, 10          20:24.6    St Cloud Cathedral   
  136        Leah Mullin, 10            20:28.2    St Cloud Cathedral   
  137    72  Julia Stern, 10            20:35.3    Maple Grove          
  138        Sarah Heider, 10           20:35.4    Centennial           
  139    73  Danielle Chmielewski, 10   20:39.9    Princeton            
  140        Ellen Bakke, 9             20:40.6    Providence Academy   
  141        Anna Perrault, 9           20:44.7    North Branch         
  142    74  Rowan Hacken, 10           20:47.3    Blue Earth Area      
  143        Kaisha Stricklin, 10       21:01.9    Owatonna             
  144        Sarah Adkins, 10           21:03.7    Stillwater           
  145    75  Ceimoanie Bumrah, 10       21:06.3    East Ridge           
  146        Olivia Warpula, 10         21:08.7    Crowell-Floodwood    
  147    76  Ciara Riley, 10            21:14.0    East Ridge           
  148        Jenna Knutson, 10          21:14.4    Chaska               
  149        Sydney Larson, 10          21:14.6    Fridley              
  150        Marguerite Crumley, 10     21:18.1    East Ridge           
  151        Emily Starr, 10            21:18.4    WillmarCommChristian 
  152        Courtney Vanderport, 10    21:30.2    Braham Area          
  153        Tillie Langston, 10        21:38.3    Henry Sibley         
  154        Lindsay Kuss, 10           21:39.2    Chaska               
  155        Bridget Nath, 10           21:44.1    Hill-Murray          
  156    77  Kristen Walters, 11        22:16.9    Buffalo              
  157    78  Leah Christiansen, 8       22:20.1    Park Cottage Grove   
  158    79  Ericka Hockwalt, 8         22:22.4    Park Cottage Grove   
  159    80  Anna Oliver, 10            22:31.0    Buffalo              
  160        Claire Boswell-Healey, 10  22:31.5    Wayzata              
  161        Emma Phipps, 10            22:32.6    St Cloud Cathedral   
  162    81  Isabelle Greene, 8         22:34.2    Park Cottage Grove   
  163    82  Royalynn Hockwalt, 10      22:39.4    Park Cottage Grove   
  164    83  Anna Demgen, 10            23:05.4    Buffalo              
  165    84  Megan Pinkowski, 10        23:11.4    Maple Grove          
  166        Cloe Forland, 9            23:20.0    Crowell-Floodwood    
  167        Brittney Mead, 10          23:41.4    Owatonna             
  168    85  Kim Hockwalt, 8            24:02.0    Park Cottage Grove   
  169        Sophie Wegner, 10          24:07.1    Math&Science Academy 
  170        Rebecca Hays, 10           24:07.8    Park Rapids Area     
  171    86  Matika Jaynoosaeng, 10     24:09.0    Maple Grove          
  172        Mikayla Casias, 7          24:18.6    Martin County West   
  173        Grace Marohn, 10           26:06.6    Mora                 
  174        Silvia Cha, 10             27:25.2    Prior Lake           
  175        Katie Mendenhall, 10       28:00.0    Centennial           
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  176    87  Madeline Jenkins, 10       28:24.1    Blue Earth Area      

Click here for data on boys 

Return to home page.
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